D W D X Y Z
SP150 NO 1 Sump (No Base) 470 240 350 550 300 350
SP180 NO 2 Sump 470 240 350 550 300 400
SP190 NO 3 Sump 320 320 300 370 370 360
SP200 NO 5 Sump 400 400 300 520 520 330
SP220 NO 7 Sump (No Base) 500 300 740 600 400 upto 740
SP230 NO 8 Sump 500 300 740 600 400 740
SP240 NO 9 Sump (No Base) 750 400 600 900 500 upto 600
SP250 NO 10 Sump 750 400 600 900 500 600
HP-11-1 NO 11 Pit 450 450 520 600 600 600
HP-11-2 NO 11 Riser 450 450 upto 520 600 600 600
HP-12-1 NO 12 Pit 650 650 800 800 800 900
HP-12-3 NO 12 Riser 650 650 upto 800 800 900 upto 800
HP-13-1 NO 13 Pit 750 750 900 900 900 1000
HP-13-2 NO 13 Riser 750 750 upto 900 900 900 upto 900
HP-15-1 NO 15 Pit 1260 450 900 1400 600 1000
HP-16-1 NO 16 Pit 1225 570 550 1370 700 600
HP-17-1 NO 17 Pit 1550 900 700 1665 1050 800
HP-18-1 NO 18 Pit 900 900 1100 1040 1040 1200
HP-18-2 NO 18 Riser 900 900 upto 1100 1040 1040 upto 1100
HP-19-1 NO 19 Pit 800 500 1000 950 650 1100
HP-20-1 NO 20 Pit 1350 900 1200 1550 1100 1300
CP-3-359 Side Entry Pit Riser 900 600 300 1100 800 300
CP-3-360 Side Entry Pit Riser 900 600 upto 900 1100 800 upto 900
CP-3-361 Side Entry Pit 900 600 900 1100 800 1000
CP-3-362 Side Entry Pit H/D 900 600 1000 1200 900 1100
CP-3-400 Side Entry Pit LCC 850 750 1100 1050 950 1200
CP-3-405 Side Entry Pit Riser LCC 850 750 upto 1200 1050 950 upto 1200
SP151 LID - Concrete 490x260mm
SP221 LID - Concrete 535x335mm
SP241 LIDS - Concrete 810x410mm
SP310 FRAME-Concrete 356x356mm
SP311 LID - Concrete 230x230mm
SP300 FRAME-Concrete 508x508mm
SP305 LID - Concrete 305x305mm
HP-11-7 FRAME-Concrete 600x600mm
HP-11-8 LID-Concrete 490x525mm
HP-11-9 LID CONCRETE   515 x 515mm
HP-12-7 LID-Concrete 690x690mm
HP-12-9 FRAME-Concrete 800x800mm
HP-13-5 FRAME-Concrete 900x900mm
HP-13-6 LID-Concrete 795x795mm
HP-17-3 LID - Concrete Suit N17
HP-18-6 LID - Concrete 925x925
HP-19-3 FRAME-Concrete 900x600mm
HP-20-2 Frame Suit NO 20 PIT
Functional Dimensions - Internal Functional Dimensions - ExternalCODE DESCRIPTION
D
R
A
IN
A
G
E
 P
IT
S
Launceston Office:
7 Donalds Avenue
Prospect, Tasmania
7250
Phone: 03 63358200
Fax: 03 63401881
Hobart Office:
9 Lampton Avenue
Derwent Park Tasmania
7009
Phone: 03 62730463
Fax: 03 62733438
 DRAINAGE PITS
NEW 'HD' PITS.  Type
'HD' pits are designed to
take larger loads due to
thickening at the grate
STANDARD DRAINAGE
PITS with 'knockout' arches
for simple pipe connection.